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107.
108.
109.

110

111.
112.
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119.

. over
new
sound
take
only
little
work
know
place
. years
live
me
back
give
most
very
after
thing
our

120. just
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121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

Fry’s Second 100 Words

name
good
sentence
man
think
say
great
where
help
through
much
before
line
right
too
means
old

any
same
tell

141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

boy

following

came
want
show
also
around
farm
three
small
set

put

end
does
another
well
large
must
big
even

161. such

162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.

because
turn
here
why
asked
went
men
read
need
land

different

home
us
move
try
kind
hand
picture
again

181. change

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.

off
play
spell
air
away
animals
house
point
page
letters
mother
answer
found
study
still
learn
should
America

200. world
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101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

109

110.

111.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Fry’s Second 100 Words

Name:
___over 121. _ _name 141.
___new 122.  good 142.
__sound 123. _ sentence 143.
___take 124.  man 144,
__only 125. _ think 145,
___little 126. _ say 146.
___work 127. _ great 147 .
___know 128. _ where 148.
. __place 129. _ help 149.
___years 130. _ through 150.
___live 131. _ _much 151.
__me 132. _ before 152.
___back 133. __ line 153.
___Qgive 134. _ right 154.
___most 135. _ too 155.
__very 136. _ _means 156.
___after 137. _ old 157.
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Date:

__boy
___following
___Ccame
___want
___show
__also
___around
___farm
__three
___small
___set
__put
__end
___does
__another
__well

__large

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

Score: /100
__such 181. _ change
___because 182.  off
___turn 183.  play
___here 184.  spell
___why 185. air
___asked 186.  away
___went 187. ___animals
__men 188. _ house
___read 189.  point
__heed 190. _ page
__land 191. _ letters
__different 192. _ mother
__home 193. _ answer
__us 194.  found
___move 195.  study
__try 196.  still
___kind 197. _ learn
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Fry’s Second 100 Words

List 2A List 2B List 2C List 2D List 2F
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List 2A
over
new
sound
take
only
little
work
know
place
years

List 2B
live
me
back
give
most
very
after
thing
our
just

Unique Teaching Resources ©All Rights Reserved

Fry’s Second 100 Words

List 2C
name
good
sentence
man
think
say
great
where
help
through

List 1D
much
before
line
right
too
means
old
any
same
tell

List 2E
boy
following
came
want
show
also
around
farm
three
small

List 2F
set

put

end
does
another
well
large
must
big
even

List 2G
such
because
turn
here
why
asked
went
men
read
need

List 2H
land
different
home
us

move
try
kind
hand
picture
again

List 21
change
off
play
spell
air
away
animals
house
point
page

List 2J
letters
mother
answer
found
study
still
learn
should
America
world
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105 106
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125 126

think sa
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another




because
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167

went mern
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173 174

home us

175 176

move try

177 178

Kind hand

Unique Teaching Resources ©AIl Rights Reserved Page 17



picture
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animals
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alnswer
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America
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